
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 04-05-2024

CI UNDER 12 F (0403020B)
SAN NICOLA ARCELLA - 04-07-2004 - 09-07-2004

Torneo CI UNDER 12 F 0403020B

Luogo SAN NICOLA ARCELLA  [Cosenza - Calabria]
Periodo 04-07-2004 - 09-07-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Nazionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' x 40 ms + 20' QPF
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 37

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 3N Antonellini Giada        ITA EMI BO 1580 0 0 1993 F 116216

10 3N Assenza Alice            ITA SIC SR 1533 0 0 1993 F 113445

23 3N Battaglia Domenica       ITA CAL RC 0 0 1993 F 119719

21 NC Bosi Adele               ITA UMB PG 1446 0 0 1992 F 119285

36 NC Casati Alice             ITA PIE TO 1440 0 0 1992 F 100 123610

26 1N Casolino Rosamaria       ITA PUG BT 0 0 1993 F 120529

11 NC Chiasserini Elisa        ITA UMB PG 1446 0 0 1992 F 100 113504

18 3N Costariol Elena          ITA FRI GO 1554 0 0 1992 F 118377

13 3N Crescente Elena          ITA PUG BT 1572 0 0 1993 F 116105

33 NC Cutugno Laura            ITA SIC ME 1401 0 0 1992 F 122993

5 NC D'Agostino Roberta       ITA CAM SA 1440 0 0 1992 F 108600

1 2N D'Auria Marta            ITA CAM SA 1550 0 0 1992 F 100634

25 NC De Leo Daniela           ITA PUG LE 1332 0 0 1992 F 119822

19 NC Ercolano Antonella       ITA CAM SA 1485 0 0 1992 F 118555

8 3N Francalancia Mariachiara ITA MAR PU 1528 0 0 1992 F 112892

7 2N Fustini Chiara           ITA TOS LU 1700 0 0 1993 F 112486

37 2N Iancarelli Alessia       ITA LAZ LT 0 0 1993 F 123621

31 NC Joosten Martina          ITA TOS SI 1437 0 0 1993 F 122289

16 NC Lucchi Angela            ITA EMI RN 1356 0 0 1993 F 116834

4 2N Merendino Simona         ITA SIC PA 1521 0 0 1993 F 108455

20 2N Messina Roberta          ITA LOM MI 1673 0 0 1993 F 118557

24 NC Mittica Maria            ITA CAL RC 1482 0 0 1992 F 119742

28 NC Nemesi Federica          ITA LAZ RM 1404 0 0 1993 F 121499

34 NC Nepi Sara                ITA LAZ RM 1455 0 0 1993 F 123486

17 NC Nofri Fulvia             ITA UMB PG 1425 0 0 1993 F 116957

15 1N Palmitessa Chiara        ITA PUG BT 0 0 1993 F 116729

9 1N Pignatelli Francesca     ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1993 F 113397

6 3N Prugger Giuana           ITA ALT BZ 1546 0 0 1992 F 109554

22 NC Puddu Urania             ITA SAR SS 1380 0 0 1993 F 119418

29 NC Rizzo Alessia            ITA VEN VI 1374 0 0 1993 F 121669

35 NC Romani Elisabetta        ITA LAZ RM 1398 0 0 1993 F 123492

30 NC Rufo Penelope            ITA LAZ RM 1440 0 0 1993 F 121703

2 3N Scollo Sissi             ITA SIC SR 1567 0 0 1993 F 106611

32 NC Silvi Giulia             ITA MAR AN 1371 0 0 1993 F 122404

27 1N Tampoia Chiara           ITA LIG GE 0 0 1992 F 120862

12 3N Venturelli Miriam        ITA EMI MO 1445 0 0 1993 F 115900

3 2N Vocaturo Ilaria          ITA LAZ RM 1574 0 0 1992 F 108280
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 3N Antonellini Giada        ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1993 F 116216

10 3N Assenza Alice            ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1993 F 113445

21 NC Bosi Adele               ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1992 F 119285

36 NC Casati Alice             ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1992 F 123610

11 NC Chiasserini Elisa        ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1992 F 113504

18 3N Costariol Elena          ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1992 F 118377

13 3N Crescente Elena          ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1993 F 116105

33 NC Cutugno Laura            ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1992 F 122993

5 NC D'Agostino Roberta       ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 F 108600

1 2N D'Auria Marta            ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1992 F 100634

25 NC De Leo Daniela           ITA 1332 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1992 F 119822

19 NC Ercolano Antonella       ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1992 F 118555

8 3N Francalancia Mariachiara ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1992 F 112892

7 2N Fustini Chiara           ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1993 F 112486

31 NC Joosten Martina          ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1993 F 122289

16 NC Lucchi Angela            ITA 1356 0 0.00 0.00 0 -84 0 1993 F 116834

4 2N Merendino Simona         ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1993 F 108455

20 2N Messina Roberta          ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1993 F 118557

24 NC Mittica Maria            ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1992 F 119742

28 NC Nemesi Federica          ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1993 F 121499

34 NC Nepi Sara                ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1993 F 123486

17 NC Nofri Fulvia             ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1993 F 116957

6 3N Prugger Giuana           ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1992 F 109554

22 NC Puddu Urania             ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1993 F 119418

29 NC Rizzo Alessia            ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1993 F 121669

35 NC Romani Elisabetta        ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1993 F 123492

30 NC Rufo Penelope            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1993 F 121703

2 3N Scollo Sissi             ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1993 F 106611

32 NC Silvi Giulia             ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1993 F 122404

12 3N Venturelli Miriam        ITA 1445 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1993 F 115900

3 2N Vocaturo Ilaria          ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1992 F 108280
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